City Council

City of Baltimore City Hall, Room 408

100 North Holliday Street
Baltimore, Maryland

Meeting Agenda - Final 21202
Executive Appointments Committee
Wednesday, May 3, 2017 10:00 AM Du Burns Council Chamber, 4th floor, City Hall

Civilian Review Board:

EA17-0016, EA17-0017, EA17-0018, EA17-0019, EA17-0020, EA17-0021, EA17-0022

CALL TO ORDER

INTRODUCTIONS

ATTENDANCE

ITEMS SCHEDULED FOR PUBLIC HEARING

EA17-0016

EA17-0017

EA17-0018

EA17-0019

EA17-0020

EA17-0021

EA17-0022

ADJOURNMENT

Dr. Danielle Carter Kushner
Member - Civilian Review Board - 1st District

Blair Thompson
Member - Civilian Review Board - 1st District

Frederick Jackson
Member - Civilian Review Board - 7th District

Dr. Melvin Currie
Member - Civilian Review Board - 8th District

Dr. Bridal Pearson
Member - Civilian Review Board - 14th District

Danielle Williamson
Member - Civilian Review Board - 11th District

Leslie Parker Blyther
Member - Civilian Review Board - 7th District
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