City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Meeting Agenda - Final

Executive Appointments Committee

Wednesday, May 3, 2017	10:00 AM	Du Burns Council Chamber, 4th floor, City Hall
Civilian Review Board: EA17-0016, EA17-0017, EA17-0018, EA17-0019, EA17-0020, EA17-0021, EA17-0022		
CALL TO ORDER		
INTRODUCTIONS		
ATTENDANCE		
ITEMS SCHEDULED	FOR PUBLIC HEARING	
<u>EA17-0016</u>	Dr. Danielle Carter Kushner Member - Civilian Review Board -	- 1st District
<u>EA17-0017</u>	Blair Thompson Member - Civilian Review Board -	- 1st District
<u>EA17-0018</u>	Frederick Jackson Member - Civilian Review Board -	- 7th District
<u>EA17-0019</u>	Dr. Melvin Currie Member - Civilian Review Board -	- 8th District
<u>EA17-0020</u>	Dr. Bridal Pearson Member - Civilian Review Board -	- 14th District
<u>EA17-0021</u>	Danielle Williamson Member - Civilian Review Board -	- 11th District
<u>EA17-0022</u>	Leslie Parker Blyther Member - Civilian Review Board -	- 7th District
ADJOURNMENT		